

Orange County Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-2	42	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Bid/I	RFP			Status:	Consent Agenda		
File created:	2/15	/2017			In control:	Administrative Services De	epartment	
On agenda:	2/21	/2017			Final action:			
Title:	Approval of Contract Y17-1012-MG, Watersmart Customer Conserve Program with Watersmart Software, Inc. in the total contract award amount of \$162,875 for the initial 1-year term. ([Utilities Department Water Division] Procurement Division)							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
		1. 2017-02-21 Administrative Services Consent Item-11						
Attachments:	1. 20	117-02-21	Auministra			Ilem-TT		
Attachments:	1. 20 Ver.	Action By				lion	Result	

Approval of Contract Y17-1012-MG, Watersmart Customer Conserve Program with Watersmart Software, Inc. in the total contract award amount of \$162,875 for the initial 1-year term. ([Utilities Department Water Division] Procurement Division)